3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
RIM-MINI-RECTANGLE-PENDANT-SPEC-REV0  June 9, 2025
1 / 4

configurations, consult
factory.
Order Guide
MOUNTING FINISH
MC
DRIVER BOX 5 CANOPY FINISH POWER MOUNTING POINTS MOUNTING CABLE LENGTH W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
SCD 6 - Square canopy driver
box
RDB - Remote driver box
5 �For more information see page 3.
6 �Not available with 347V.
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
POC - Integrated
suspension power-over-
aircraft cable
BAC - Black power cord +
aircraft cable
WAC - White power cord +
aircraft cable
MC 7, 8 - Multiple canopies
7 �4 or more canopies provided.
8 �With the SCD option, the type of
each canopy may differ based on
the selected lumen package and
driver options. Consult factory
for details.
18IN - 18"
24IN - 24"
36IN - 36"
48IN - 48"
60IN - 60"
72IN - 72"
96IN - 96"
120IN - 120"
##IN - Specify nominal length
in inches
DESCRIPTION
Rim Mini is part of our Miniwerx Collection—a growing series of luminaires
engineered to deliver full-scale performance in significantly reduced form
factors. At just 1.25" tall and 0.8" wide, Rim Mini is over 40% slimmer than the
standard Rim profile and maintains the design freedom the Rim Collection
is known for. It enables clean, precise lighting with a minimal visual footprint
and maximum flexibility across shapes, sizes, and configuration options.
Project:
Type:
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
RIM-MINI-RECTANGLE-PENDANT-SPEC-REV0  June 9, 2025
2 / 4
RIM MINI RECTANGLE
PENDANT
STATIC WHITE
A
B
Size A B
12" x 48"
24" x 48"
24" x 72"
24" x 96"
36" x 72"
12 5/8"